DAILY FEATURES

MONDAY FRIDAY
MOJITO MONDAY $9.50 20Z RED OR WHITE SANGRIA $8.75 70Z
STANLEY PARK $8.50 20 OZ WHEELHOUSE BREWING $8.50 200Z
TUESDAY SATURDAY
HOUSE HIGHBALL $7.00 10Z |$9.00 20Z LONG ISLAND ICED TEA $9.50 20Z
ALL SBC TAPS $8.50 200Z SBC LAST CAST LAGER $8.50 20 OZ
WEDNESDAY SUNDAY
STONE ROAD WINES $7.75 60Z CANADIAN CAESAR $7.50 1 OZ
SHERWOOD BREWING $8.50 200Z BUDWEISER $8.50 200Z

**PRICES IN OUR DRINK MENU DO NOT INCLUDE 5% GST & 10% LIQUOR PST
THURSDAY

LIME MARGARITA $9.50 20Z
STELLA ARTOIS $9.50 200Z

BIEWHOUSE



POURING FROM TAP

BEER

SMITHERS BREWING LAGER
SMITHERS BREWING ISA
SMITHERS BREWING PALE ALE
SMITHERS BREWING ROTATING
WHEELHOUSE BREWING

FROM THE BOTTLE

DOMESTIC BOTTLES | $7.75

BUDWEISER 341ML

BUD LIGHT 341ML

LABATT BLUE 341IML

KOKANEE 341ML

CANADIAN 341ML

MILLER GENUINE DRAFT 341ML

16

$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95

PREMIUM BOTTLES | $8.75

STELLA ARTOIS 330ML

CORONA 330ML

HEINEKEN 330ML

SLEEMAN HONEY BROWN 341ML
ALEXANDER KEITH'S IPA 341ML

20

$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95

MORE BEER 16

SHERWOOD MOUNTAIN PILSNER $7.95
SHERWOOD MOUNTAIN MUNICH $7.95

STANLEY PARK BREWING $7.95
BUDWEISER $7.95
STELLA ARTOIS $8.50

SMIRNOFF ICE 330ML

ALEXANDER KEITH'S AMBER 341ML

GROWERS APPLE 330ML
GROWERS PEACH 330ML
GROWERS PEAR 330ML
STRONGBOW DRY APPLE 355ML

20

$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$10.50

CIDER & COOLERS | $9.25



WINE BY THE GLASS

REDS

STONE ROAD RED BLEND

VIVO RESERVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
VIVO RESERVA MALBEC

HESTER CREEK CABERNET MERLOT
RED ROOSTER PINOT NOIR

WHITES & ROSE

STONE ROAD WHITE BLEND

VIVO RESERVA SAUVIGNON BLANC
VIVO RESERVA PINOT GRIGIO
HESTER CREEK PINOT GRIS
TINHORN CREEK CHARDONNAY

STONE ROAD ROSE

BUBBLES

PELLER ESTATE SPARKLING

6

$8.75
$9.50
$9.50
$13.00
$13.75

$8.75
$9.50
$9.50
$10.50
$15.00

$8.75

$7.75

9

$13.00
$14.25
$14.25
$19.50
$20.50

$13.00
$14.95
$14.95
$15.75
$22.50

$13.00

$11.50

BR/' BrEWHOUSE

SIGNATURE
SANGRIAS

RED

|

|

|

|

|

|

cabernet sauvignon, raspberry !

sourpuss, grand marnier, |

ginger ale, raspberry puree, I
orange & white grape juice,

fruit mix |

|

|

|

|

|

|

WHITE

chardonnay, peach schnapps,
spiced rum, sprite, mango
puree, orange & pineapple
juice, fruit mix

70z glass | $9.75



WINE CELLAR
RED BOTTLES

STONE ROAD RED BLEND
OLIVER, BC

VIVO RESERVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CHILE

VIVO RESERVA MALBEC
ARGENTINA

NEON COAST CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CALIFORNIA, USA

HESTER CREEK CABERNET MERLOT
OLIVER, BC

TINHORN CREEK MERLOT
OLIVER, BC

TINHORN CREEK CABERNET FRANC
OLIVER, BC

SANDHILL SYRAH
KELOWNA, BC

750

$36
$40
$40
$50
$54
$60
$65

$70

WHITE BOTTLES

STONE ROAD WHITE BLEND
OLIVER, BC

VIVO RESERVA SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHILE

VIVO RESERVA PINOT GRIGIO
ARGENTINA

RED ROOSTER PINOT GRIS
PENTICTON, BC

HESTER CREEK PINOT GRIS
OLIVER, BC

GRAY MONK PINOT BLANC
LAKE COUNTRY, BC

NEON COAST CHARDONNAY
CALIFORNIA, USA

GRAY MONK RIESLING
LAKE COUNTRY, LAKE COUNTRY

750

$36
$40
$40
$42
$44
$44
$50

$57



COCKTAILS
$9.501 OZ | $13.50 2 OZ

CLASSIC CAESAR

VODKA, CLAMATO JUICE, TOBASCO,
WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, CELERY
SALT

BERRY BASIL MULE
VODKA, MUDDLED BERRIES & FRESH
BASIL, LIME, GINGER BEER

LIME MARGARITA
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE,
OVER ICE

CLASSIC MOJITO
WHITE RUM, LIME, MINT, SODA,
SYRUP

BERRY MOJITO
DARK RUM, CHAMBORD LIQUOR,
MINT, FROZEN BERRIES, SODA

PEACH BELLINI

WHITE RUM, PEACH SCHNAPPS,
PEACH PUREE, BLENDED, SANGRIA
TOPPER

OLD FASHIONED

MAKERS MARK BOURBON,
ANGOSTURA BITTERS, CHERRY,
ORANGE SLICE

BOURBON SMASH
BOURBON, SYRUP, BERRIES, SODA

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
RUM, VODKA, GIN, TEQUILA, LIME,
COKE

COOL CUCUMBER
GIN, LIME, SYRUP, MINT, CUCUMBER,
SODA, SPRITE



MARTINIS

$13.50 2 OZ

CLASSIC MARTINI

VODKA OR GIN, VERMOUTH,
SKAKEN OR STIRRED, DIRTY.. [F YOU
LIKE IT THAT WAY

WHITE COSMOPOLITAN
VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, WHITE
CRANBERRY JUICE, LEMON

BERRY BLITZ

SOHO LYCHEE LIQUOR, CRANBERRY
JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, MINT & BERRY
GARNISH

SOUR APPLE
SOUR APPLE LIQUOR, WHITE RUM,
WHITE GRAPE JUICE, LIME

SABLE 5

RASPBERRY VODKA, TRIPLE SEC,
SOUR RASPBERRY LIQUOR,
CRANBERRY JUICE

ESPRESSO MARTINI
VANILLA VODKA, KAHLUA, CREME
DE CACAO, CHILLED ESPRESSO

MANHATTAN
WHISKEY, MARTINI ROSSO, BITTER,
CHERRY, ORANGE

CUCUMBER CRUSH
GIN, ELDERFLOWER LIQUOR, LIME,
MUDDLED CUCUMBER



SHOOTERS

$8.7510Z

CRISPY CRUNCH
FRANGELICO, CREME DE CACAO

SOUR JACK
JACK DANIELS, SOUR APPLE LIQUOR

BURT REYNOLDS
CAPTAIN MORGAN, BUTTER RIPPLE

CHOCOLATE CAKE
FRANGELICO, VODKA

DRPEPPER
AMARETTO, BEER, COCA-COLA

JAGERMEISTER
MAKE IT A BOMB WITH RED BULL +
$2.00

WARMERS

$10.75 1.5 OZ

CHOCOLATE ALMOND
CREME DE CACAO, AMARETTO,
COFFEE

MONTE CRISTO
GRAND MARNIER, KAHLUA, COFFEE

B-52 COFFEE
GRAND MARNIER, KAHLUA, BAILEYS

POLAR BEAR
PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS, CREME DE
CACAO, HOT CHOCOLATE

BLUEBERRY TEA
AMARETTO, GRAND MARNIER, BLACK
TEA



NON-ALCOHOLIC GOODNESS

HOT & COLD
BEVERAGES

TUG6 CRAFT COFFEE ROASTERS $4.25
REGULAR OR DECAF, INCLUDES ONE

REFILL

HOT CHOCOLATE
TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM

$4.50

HARNEY & SONS FINE TEAS $375

ASK FOR TODAY'S SELECTION
HOT APPLE CIDER $4.50
LEMON WEDGE GARNISH
COCA-COLA PRODUCTS $4.25
COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, ICE TEA,

GINGER ALE, CLUB SODA. INCLUDES ONE
REFILL

JUICES $525 L
ORANGE, APPLE, CRANBERRY, $350 S
GRAPEFRUIT, WHITE GRAPE, TOMATO,

CLAMATO, PINEAPPLE

2% MILK OR CHOCOLATE MILK $350 S

BOTTLED & CANNED
BEVERAGES

SAN PELLEGRINO
SPARKLING WATER

NON ALCOHOL BEER
ASK FOR TODAY'S SELECTION

REDBULL
ENERGY DRINK

VIRGIN COCKTAILS

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
ORANGE JUICE, SPRITE, GRENADINE

VIRGIN CAESAR
CLAMATO, TOBASCO, WORCESTERSHIRE
SAUCE, CELERY SALT RIM

$7.50 L

$7.50

$6.50

$475

$5.95



